Plac.
1

©O©oO~NOUTA,WN

Plac.

~NOoO o WN

Plac.

=

Startnr

JUNIOR
94

N~NOO0OTWHh OFPF

DAM
10
12
11
15
16
14
91

SENIOR-
22
23
18
17
39
19
45
31
25
32
20
36
38

RESULTATLISTA DEKALTRIM-SPRINTEN 2019-05-30

Namn

Wilmer Westerling
Henrik Kohler
Ludwig Nilsson
Wilmer Nordenvall
Frederik Svensson
Alicia Westerling
Lucas Ekeflo
Ossian Karlsson
Jane Krantz

Engla Johansson

Malin Bexell
Emma Kohler
Nathalie Hallén
Malin Holst
Anna-Lisa Fager
Adelinn Westerling
Birgitta Jonsson

bakhjulsdrivet
Rikard Svensson
Thomas Karlsson
Oscar Johansson
Tobias Blomberg
Mattias Stigh
Tomas Persson
Niclas Svensson
Kevin Karlsson
Martin Stigh
Tobias Gustafsson
Jorgen Persson
Bjorn Gustavsson
Roger Nilsson

Klubb Bil

MK Kinda BMW
MK Kinda Ford
Norrkdping Peugeot
MK Ramur Opel
Ydre MK  Opel
MK Kinda Peugeot
Team Sko VW
Ydre MK  Volvo
Ydre MK Volvo
Finspangs Peugeot

Ydre MK  Opel
MK Kinda Ford
Ydre MK  Opel
Eksjo FRC Saab
MK Ramur Audi
MK Kinda Peugeot
MK Ramur Audi

Ydre MK Volvo
Vimmerby Ford

MK Kinda BMW
Ydre MK Opel

Finspangs Volvo
Finspangs Volvo
MK Ramur BMW
Ydre MK  Volvo
Finspangs Volvo
Ydre MK  BMW
Finspangs Volvo
SMK Mota Volvo
MK Ramur Opel

Anmaéalare

Skéanninge stad & service AB

Team Korvgubben Motorsport
Tabergs Akeri AB

ASA-NISSES VEBOTRIM
TEAM RACEPAGE
ASA-NISSES VEBOTRIM

Br. Stighs Akeri AB

Br. Stighs Akeri AB
Team Korvgubben Motorsport

Ydre MK / MK Kinda

Heat 1

01:48,22
01:45,57
01:57,99
01:53,47
02:08,91
01:59,99
02:10,95
02:09,70
02:24,56
05:00,00

01:50,81
01:49,63
01:46,07
01:47,36
01:57,81
01:48,62
02:06,35

01:41,74
01:45,08
01:44,14
01:46,66
01:46,28
01:46,08
01:45,71
01:49,99
01:46,48
01:47,30
01:47,27
01:49,70
01:53,72

Heat 2

01:42,85
01:43,41
01:51,05
01:52,77
01:51,55
01:53,33
02:01,63
02:04,13
02:13,80
05:00,00

01:45,00
01:44,40
01:43,84
01:44,20
01:53,05
01:58,83
02:00,37

01:39,56
01:42,25
01:43,49
01:43,84
01:44,28
01:44,69
01:50,51
01:44,42
01:45,64
01:41,83
01:45,15
01:45,02
01:48,04

Heat 3

01:40,59
01:41,45
01:49,52
01:48,74
01:55,95
05:00,00
01:54,83
01:55,43
02:07,13
01:48,86

01:43,95
01:45,01
01:46,41
01:47,24
01:54,30
05:00,00
01:58,97

01:58,84
01:41,20
01:42,42
01:42,21
01:42,07
01:42,45
01:41,62
01:43,12
01:43,41
01:50,46
01:44,33
01:44,95
01:42,52

TOTALT

03:23,44
03:24,86
03:40,57
03:41,51
03:47,50
03:53,32
03:56,46
03:59,56
04:20,93
Brutit

03:28,95
03:29,41
03:29,91
03:31,44
03:47,35
03:47,45
03:59,34

03:21,30
03:23,45
03:25,91
03:26,05
03:26,35
03:27,14
03:27,33
03:27,54
03:29,05
03:29,13
03:29,48
03:29,97
03:30,56
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SENIOR-
49
55
69
48
93
50
53
63
68
57
54
60
56
65
59
92
58
67
52

Anders Johansson
Fredrik Andersson
Jesper Hidsjo
Simon Karlsson
Niclas Karlsson
Marcus Karlsson
Nicklas Karlsson
Henrik AnderssonNors
Bdrje Adamsson
Adam Andersson
Fabian Falkhammar
Jerry Karlsson
Fredrik Lindblom
Anders Karlsson
Andreas Nilsson
Ville Andersson
Petter Karlsson
Oskar Karlsson

framhjulsdrivet
Patrik Pettersson
Martin Wigren
Tobias Holst
Vicktor Nordh
Jonathan Thunstrém
Jonas Wigren
Fredrik Andersson
Ake Magnusson
Jim Bengtsson
Stefan Larsson
Mattias Karlsson
Thomas Nordenvall
Mats Johansson
Marcus Blad
Andreas Bjorklund
Peter Adamsson
Carl Adamsson
Kevin Edstrom
Patrik Johansson

MK Kinda Opel

SMK Nykd Volvo
MK Kinda Volvo
Eksjo Frc Volvo
SMK Nykd Volvo
SMK Nykd Volvo
SMK Mota Volvo
Ydre MK Volvo
MK Ramur Opel

Ydre MK Volvo
MK Kinda BMW
Nassjo MK Volvo
Ydre MK  BMW
MK Kinda BMW
Ydre MK Volvo
SMK Nykd Volvo
SMK Valde Volvo
Tjust MK Volvo

Ydre MK Opel
SMK Valde Opel
Eksjo FRC Saab
Ydre MK  Opel
SMK Nykd Saab
Norrképing Opel
Norrkopin¢ Honda
Jonkoping Renault
BMW cs Renault
MK Kinda Saab
Norrkdpin¢ Peugeot
MK Ramur Opel
MK Kinda Saab
Hoglandet: Renault
MK Kinda Peugeot
MK Ramur Ford
MK Ramur Ford
MK Ramur Audi
Finspangs Peugeot

BULK & containerfrakt Motorsport

Tabergs Akeri AB

Team Korvgubben Motorsport

Hejdu Hejdu Racing

01:50,51 01:46,97
01:45,72 01:51,50
01:49,63 01:47,78
01:48,44 01:45,35
01:48,55 01:45,44
01:54,53 01:48,59
01:53,41 01:48,34
01:50,69 01:45,12
01:50,35 01:50,22
01:52,59 01:48,33
01:49,18 01:50,32
01:52,38 01:47,62
01:56,40 01:47,91
01:54,24 01:51,05
01:52,29 05:00,00
02:25,82 01:47,52
01:58,48 01:55,59
01:48,62 Brutit

01:54,38 01:37,79
01:43,76 01:37,40
01:38,70 01:38,13
01:39,59 01:41,49
01:44,70 01:39,24
01:41,78 01:37,60
01:41,77 01:40,22
01:50,55 01:43,34
01:46,45 01:43,46
01:45,90 01:42,49
01:46,20 01:42,00
01:46,31 01:44,07
01:47,73 01:44,87
01:53,89 01:45,14
01:49,93 01:42,11
01:52,80 01:46,82
01:52,94 01:58,70
02:03,76 01:53,63
05:00,00 01:41,31

01:44,57 03:31,54
01:46,41 03:32,13
01:45,76 03:33,54
05:00,00 03:33,79
01:59,51 03:33,99
01:45,90 03:34,49
01:46,85 03:35,19
05:00,00 03:35,81
01:46,07 03:36,29
01:50,44 03:38,77
01:51,10 03:39,50
05:00,00 03:40,00
01:52,38 03:40,29
01:49,45 03:40,50
01:50,87 03:43,16
02:01,31 03:48,83
01:55,44 03:51,03
Brutit

01:36,91 03:14,70
01:37,87 03:15,27
01:37,41 03:15,54
01:38,58 03:18,17
01:40,01 03:19,25
01:50,19 03:19,38
01:39,80 03:20,02
01:41,47 03:24,81
01:42,01 03:25,47
01:43,86 03:26,35
01:44,49 03:26,49
01:43,71 03:27,78
01:44,13 03:29,00
01:46,09 03:31,23
05:00,00 03:32,04
01:53,79 03:39,62
01:47,49 03:40,43
01:50,46 03:44,09
05:00,00 06:41,31
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84
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75
83
79
76
82
77
80
81
78

Henrik Johansson
Richard Klingstedt
Johan Klingstedt

Benny Fransson
Bengt-Ake Svensson
Anders Andersson
Micke Andersson
Tomas Hovlund
Ake Falt

Stefan Adell
Bosse Karlsson
Conny Stigh

Inge Johansson
Anders Svensson
Lasse Gustavsson
Bo Hidsjo
Rolf-Olof Granath
Jocke Johnson
Tomas Karlsson

Finspangs Peugeot
Vimmerby Saab
Vimmerby Saab

AC dackservice AB
AC dackservice AB

MK Kinda Peugeot
SMK Mota Opel
MK Kinda Saab
Norrkopinc Saab
MK Ramur Audi
Silverdaler VW
MSK Kvart Opel
MSK Kvart Opel
Finspangs Peugeot Br. Stighs Akeri AB
MK Ramur Suzuki
Stockholm BMW
Stockholm BMW
MK Kinda Volvo
Ydre MK Renault
MK Ramur Opel
Tjust MK Volvo

05:00,00
01:42,38
01:40,52

01:46,31
01:43,35
01:43,89
01:48,08
01:49,88
01:50,41
02:05,74
01:55,41
01:52,99
01:51,94
01:59,95
01:58,14
02:07,74
02:02,87
03:01,06

01:48,12

05:00,00 06:48,12

05:00,00 Brutit Brutit
05:00,00 Brutit Brutit

01:43,28
01:43,72
05:00,00
01:44,61
01:47,13
01:46,77
01:49,16
01:50,60
01:51,66
01:52,34
01:55,34
01:58,38
01:58,87
02:06,59
02:28,21

05:00,00 Brutit

01:42,06 03:25,34
01:44,52 03:27,07
01:43,23 03:27,12
01:46,95 03:31,56
01:44,56 03:31,69
01:47,91 03:34,68
01:48,01 03:37,17
01:46,78 03:37,38
01:48,98 03:40,64
01:51,13 03:43,07
01:55,24 03:50,58
01:59,31 03:56,52
01:59,35 03:58,22
05:00,00 04:09,46
01:54,88 04:23,09
Brutit



